
No 

Ref: Quotation Call Notice No2486/2023 Date29.11.2023 of Block 
Chandahandi. 

Memo No:26/2023 

OFFICE OF THE PANCHYAT SAMITI CHANDAHANDI 

This is to notify for all concerned that the detail specification required for procurement, supply of 
the following items for installation in the 5T High School are to be quoted as per requirement given 
below. 

Memo No: 22023 

CORRIGENDUM 

1. Operoting System instead of windows 10 Home operating System, Windows 11 Professional is 
required. Bidders requested to quote accordingly. 

Date 

Memo 

Development Officer, 

No:246)/2023 

Copy submitted to the DIO, NIC Nabarangpur with a request to upload this notice and bid 

documents in the district portal for wide publication. 

Block Developrient Qficer 
Chandahandi 

Memo No:246Y /2023 

Date 04/12 /2023 

Copy submitted to the DEO, Nabarangpur /BEO, Chandahandi/ DIPR0, Nabarangpur for 

favor of kind information & Necessary action. 

Block Development Officer, 
Chandahandi 

Copy submitted to all Block Development Officer/alI Tahasildar/all CDPOs of 

Nabarangpur District for favor of kind information with a request to display it in their office notice 

board for wide publicity. 

Date 04/12 /2023 

Block Development Oficer, 
Chandahandi 

Date 04/12 /2023 

CoDy submitted to the Collector-Cum- E0-Zilla Parishad, Nabarangpur / CDO-Cum-EO-Zilla 

Parishad, Nabarangpur for favour of kind information & necessary action. 

Block Developmeht oficer, 
Chandahandi 

Date 04/12 /2023 

Copy forwarded to all the members of the Purchase Committee for infornmation & necessary 

action. They are requested to remain present at that time of opening the sealed covers of Bid papers and 

scrutinized the paper in the scheduled date fixed on 11/12/2023 at 11.00 AM in the Office of Panchayat 

Samiti, Chandahandi. Block Development bficer 
Chandahandi 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

